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- Hi John---
The copy of page 19 from the annual arrived yesterday. It clearly shows Mrs W. A. Upchurch
to be one of the seven Board Members. I will add this to my files and over time will try to
develop more information on her and will send you an update for the archives.
I thank you very much for your help.
Robert Phillip "Phil" Upchurch

-------- Original Message --------

Subject: Re: RE: History-Needham Broughton
From: John Rudder <jrudder@wcpss.net>
Date: Thu, November 12, 2015 7:35 am

To: <phil@upchurchstory.com>

|| Phil,
I just sent you a copy of the yearbook picture by mail.

All of Broughton's public records, historical documents, yearbooks, school newspapers,
graduation programs, attendance records, etc. are now housed in a building across the
street from Broughton. They are kept in a room that is temperature controlled and I
update the files at the end of each school year. I will be happy to forward any
information you send me to these archives.

John

John Rudder

Guidance Resource Center Technician
Broughton High School

(919) 856-7828

----- <phil@upchurchstory.com> wrote: -----
To: John Rudder/BroughtonHS/WCPSS@STAFF

From: <phil@upchurchstory.com>
Date: 11/11/2015 12:55PM

Cc: "Kathy Raymond" <kraymond@raymondnet.com>
Subject: RE: History-Needham Broughton

Hi John---

Thank you for responding. I would like a copy of the document you mentioned. I do
not have a fax but it possibly could be sent as a scanned attachment to an email to
me. Otherwise my address Is Phil Upchurch, Apartment 3207 , 51 Village View Drive,
Chesterfield, MO 63017.

Now that I have confirmation from you that Mrs W. A. Upchurch was on the school
board as of 1936, I am in a position to supply more information. Her husband was
| William Archibald Upchurch and her maiden name was Annie Gertrude Bryan. I am in
| a position to supply more details on either of these individuals if desired. I interviewed
her daughter in 1980.

; I see two ways of preserving the details of the subject of our exchange. One
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' Phil,

1 just sent you a copy of the yearbook picture by mail.

- All of Broughton's public records, historical documents, yearbooks, school newspapers,

- graduation programs, attendance records, etc. are now housed in a building across the street

. from Broughton. They are kept in a room that is temperature controlled and I update the files at
- the end of each school year. I will be happy to forward any information you send me to these
~archives.

gJohn

i John Rudder

Guidance Resource Center Technician

- Broughton High School
. (919) 856-7828

R <phil@upchurchstory.com> wrote: -----

To: John Rudder/BroughtonHS/WCPSS@STAFF

From: <phil@upchurchstory.com>

Date: 11/11/2015 12:55PM

Cc: "Kathy Raymond" <kraymond@raymondnet.com>
Subject: RE: History-Needham Broughton

Hi John---

Thank you for responding. I would like a copy of the document you mentioned. I do not
have a fax but it possibly could be sent as a scanned attachment to an email to me. Otherwise
my address Is Phil Upchurch, Apartment 3207 , 51 Village View Drive, Chesterfield, MO 63017.

Now that I have confirmation from you that Mrs W. A. Upchurch was on the school board as
of 1936, I am in a position to supply more information. Her husband was William Archibald
Upchurch and her maiden name was Annie Gertrude Bryan. I am in a position to supply more
details on either of these individuals if desired. I interviewed her daughter in 1980.

be to use any avenue you have to preserve and share details about Needham Broughton High

a segment about Mrs Upchurch and her role at Needham Broughton. As a part of this effort we
have two websites www.upchurchstory.com password "2013upchurch#" and
www.alliedfamilies.com password "2014allied#".

organization. We have a Headquarters operation in Missouri where I live and will open a facnllty
in Wake County, N. C. at 1130 Kildaire Farm road in Cary , N. C. on January 1, 2016.
I will welcome any input on the subject of our exchange that either you or Kathy care to
offer.
Sending All Best Wishes.
Phil Upchurch, Manager Allied Families

-------- Original Message --------
Subject: Re: History-Needham Broughton
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I see two ways of preserving the details of the subject of our exchange. One prospect would |

for posterity. The second option is to rely upon the family history effort I am guiding to include

Our 40 year effort has evolved into Upchurch and Allied Families Association, Inc a 501 (c) 3
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Cc: "Kathy Raymond" <kraymond@raymondnet.com>

Hi John---

Thank you for responding. I would like a copy of the document you mentioned. I do not have
a fax but it possibly could be sent as a scanned attachment to an email to me. Otherwise my
- address Is Phil Upchurch, Apartment 3207 , 51 Village View Drive, Chesterfield, MO 63017.

Now that I have confirmation from you that Mrs W. A. Upchurch was on the school board as of
1936, I am in a position to supply more information. Her husband was William Archibald
- Upchurch and her maiden name was Annie Gertrude Bryan. I am in a position to supply more
~ details on either of these individuals if desired. I interviewed her daughter in 1980.

I see two ways of preserving the details of the subject of our exchange. One prospect would
be to use any avenue you have to preserve and share details about Needham Broughton High for
posterity. The second option is to rely upon the family history effort I am guiding to include a
~ segment about Mrs Upchurch and her role at Needham Broughton. As a part of this effort we
- have two websites www.upchurchstory.com password "2013upchurch#" and
- www.alliedfamilies.com password "2014allied#".

f Our 40 year effort has evolved into Upchurch and Allied Families Association, Inc a 501 (c) 3
- organization. We have a Headquarters operation in Missouri where I live and will open a facility
- in Wake County, N. C. at 1130 Kildaire Farm road in Cary , N. C. on January 1, 2016.
I will welcome any input on the subject of our exchange that either you or Kathy care to offer.
Sending All Best Wishes.
Phil Upchurch, Manager Allied Families

-------- Original Message --------

Subject: Re: History-Needham Broughton
From: John Rudder <jrudder@wcpss.net>
Date: Mon, November 09, 2015 8:14 am
To: <phil@upchurchstory.com>

The School Board members listed in the 1936 Latipac include two women, Mrs. W.A.
Withers and Mrs. W.A. Upchurch. The entire school board is pictured in that edition of
the yearbook. I can copy the page and mail/fax you a copy if you like.

Kathy Raymond's email address is kraymond@raymondnet.com

John

John Rudder

Guidance Resource Center Technician
Broughton High School

(919) 856-7828

----- <phil@upchurchstory.com> wrote: -----
To: John Rudder/BroughtonHS/WCPSS@STAFF

From: <phil@upchurchstory.com>
Date: 11/07/2015 05:24PM
Subject: History-Needham Broughton
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The School Board members listed in the 1936 Latipac include two women, Mrs. W.A. Withers and
Mrs. W.A. Upchurch. The entire school board is pictured in that edition of the yearbook. I can
copy the page and mail/fax you a copy if you like.

Kathy Raymond's email address is kraymond@raymondnet.com
John

John Rudder

Guidance Resource Center Technician
Broughton High School

(919) 856-7828

e <phil@upchurchstory.com> wrote: -----
To: John Rudder/BroughtonHS/WCPSS@STAFF
From: <phil@upchurchstory.com>

Date: 11/07/2015 05:24PM

Subject: History-Needham Broughton

Hi Mr Rudder---

I write on an obscure local/family history matter acting as the principal Upchurch family
historian. I am interested to learn more about the report that when Needham Broughton High
School was built there was an Upchurch female on the School Board. My quest is to learn the
name of this person and anything that can be known about her and about her involvement in
local affairs including the school system.

Your name was given to me along with your contact information by a staff member at the
school when I dropped by on October 22, 2015 while I was on a family history trip to Raleigh
October 7-22, 2015 from my home in Missouri. The staff member also gave me the name of
Kathy Raymond but not her email address.

I will be most grateful for any information you can supply and will be happy to investigate
more at this end if that seems promising. If you think others might be interested in the matter
please do bring them into the loop.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Robert Phillip Upchurch "Phil", Professor emeritus and Manager Upchurch and Allied
Families Association, Inc www.alliedfamilies.com.

Copyright © 2003-2015. All rights reserved.

https:/femail14.secureserver.net/view_print_multi.php?uidArray=22519|INBOX&aEmIPart=0

n



b ady war.z/ W Sthgfe
M 28 Jnsm /d’nwémuzm N”‘é*‘ Sechrad ~ Kawfﬁq'

On L20CT204G L a %W%L,)/Vc /QW
5@ NBNS g gt pload— sy Yt
/’V”WJ-( alad) pme 4 amRanbIT P |
S B cdoirry Meaphinsg orc gifang 1H5
Vo Lab L bapind B s sl ceda aon

&
Ins %/QM 0‘,‘%5&’/&;&%« — k7Y

(ALY W) A%Of AL o Vypehbrrer [emako
Iathy Raymond
d

y - /&-2/\?:“44,__%14__4_&9,.%%% .
919) 591-2585 e

ok Kuddec (Past Dawm)
| (8) 4/9-856-782%
;’L’Euddu@w.nd’




%,

@ L2 ocr Zots— TNv A _

o 94T aM - [ 2oy 4 ada IMLQ&M
CM)DM-//,@&@MA/)MWMMA -

X 1. Wazw—rqaﬂqél\)\ 5‘48,28&7. Yz d Cakdl, - /I,aMg

frve
e Avspl A~ 2o W"&V# A("LL(
B ALK A o) Al -0y _, |
o O ARD cTve ~ 1(4{'@,‘41 @M) b0~ FVIS MICRAFL EDWARDs

o Hy - Tve o ““4% (@ 220 9312

L - L =y
S 2 e Ly Ghy (D (V‘IZJ %2y (wp_/v_lﬁjo‘y) G{LLF]R” o

STAEY
Xt chep Apey gm\?éz DI Wowt iy, — smIm

R , 1 990 Yb., (£09) 922 -0204

€5
b Ay 3N wv‘f«ﬁi““"’?‘m) £z - N2 o (t12ec c“weu

IJErF
L RGO Noy fuspe, crr (B0 389 -0 Broww

ALLEN

SA T
e O Xl ¢ Rw(M /‘Ilq) 2lo- btz (o o) NetlemAr
o - AT /’MM_. (8D -505-3 8

e 2.« FrE W_@/y\ Le) ovsw
o 13 - PRI Mo [636) 532 - 1y

2y PAL Reloh (519) UB-~2ozs
| )5 SRR £ aboardon % (407 Wy-on
o I, « 2 0¢r Yﬁ%(pwz/"”? ) 291~ 395
o 1 - 12 eon IMM @19 268 -y
)5 " laecT ya wao\ T ~ 957%

e ' ‘e "‘M‘Uw me__ N Le-sin

AR <) Z&ﬂvtw (119N 289 =959 —
R WYPRE Ty an arne, aseumn ol ot A 130 oo
— S Dhum Mkm&’ﬁ%&r hele) ~ = adacey AN,/ Y ECYYY |
’” Codad— awm_@_vw m*%
- MWMMAM arcpns

L Cong DA Pp pnihpdin Rz Aprn (AT MX




- Hi Mr Rudder---

I write on an obscure local/family history matter acting as the principal Upchurch family
historian. I am interested to learn more about the report that when Needham Broughton High
School was built there was an Upchurch female on the School Board. My quest is to learn the

- name of this person and anything that can be known about her and about her involvement in
local affairs including the school system.

Your name was given to me along with your contact information by a staff member at the
school when I dropped by on October 22, 2015 while I was on a family history trip to Raleigh
October 7-22, 2015 from my home in Missouri. The staff member also gave me the name of
Kathy Raymond but not her email address.

I will be most grateful for any information you can supply and will be happy to investigate
more at this end if that seems promising. If you think others might be interested in the matter
please do bring them into the loop.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Robert Phillip Upchurch "Phil", Professor emeritus and Manager Upchurch and Allied
Families Association, Inc www.alliedfamilies.com.

Copyright © 2003-2015. All rights reserved.
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~ Phil,
- I just sent you a copy of the yearbook picture by mail.

- All of Broughton's public records, historical documents, yearbooks, school newspapers,

- graduation programs, attendance records, etc. are now housed in a building across the street
from Broughton. They are kept in a room that is temperature controlled and I update the files at
the end of each school year. I will be happy to forward any information you send me to these
archives.

John

- John Rudder
Guidance Resource Center Technician
Broughton High School

- (919) 856-7828

e <phil@upchurchstory.com> wrote: -----

.| To: John Rudder/BroughtonHS/WCPSS@STAFF

From: <phil@upchurchstory.com>

Date: 11/11/2015 12:55PM

Cc: "Kathy Raymond" <kraymond@raymondnet.com>
Subject: RE: History-Needham Broughton

Hi John---

Thank you for responding. I would like a copy of the document you mentioned. I do not
have a fax but it possibly could be sent as a scanned attachment to an email to me. Otherwise
my address Is Phil Upchurch, Apartment 3207 , 51 Village View Drive, Chesterfield, MO 63017.

Now that I have confirmation from you that Mrs W. A. Upchurch was on the school board as
of 1936, I am in a position to supply more information. Her husband was William Archibald
Upchurch and her maiden name was Annie Gertrude Bryan. I am in a position to supply more
details on either of these individuals if desired. I interviewed her daughter in 1980.

I see two ways of preserving the details of the subject of our exchange. One prospect would
be to use any avenue you have to preserve and share details about Needham Broughton High
for posterity. The second option is to rely upon the family history effort I am guiding to include
a segment about Mrs Upchurch and her role at Needham Broughton. As a part of this effort we
have two websites www.upchurchstory.com password "2013upchurch#" and
www.alliedfamilies.com password "2014allied#".

Our 40 year effort has evolved into Upchurch and Allied Families Association, Inc a 501 (c) 3
organization. We have a Headquarters operation in Missouri where I live and will open a facility -
in Wake County, N. C. at 1130 Kildaire Farm road in Cary , N. C. on January 1, 2016.

I will welcome any input on the subject of our exchange that either you or Kathy care to
offer.

Sending All Best Wishes.
Phil Upchurch, Manager Allied Families

-------- Original Message --------
Subject: Re: History-Needham Broughton
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